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FW: Cat Creek Energy, LLC - Permit Nos. 63-34403, 63-34652

DeMond, Rosemary

Sent: Tuesday, March 31, 2020 5:01 PM

To: English, Kimberle; Baxter, Garrick
Attachments:20200226 Notice of Additio~1.pdf (289 KB)

Rosemn V5 D.

From: Randy Budge [mailto:randy@racineolson.com]

Sent: Tuesday, March 31, 2020 4:59 PM

To: Spackman, Gary <Gary.Spackman@idwr.idaho.gov>; DeMond, Rosemary <Rosemary.DeMond@idwr.idaho.gov>;
jtc@ccewsrps.net; dave@idahowaterengineering.com; hal@idahowaterengineering.com; gslette@rsidaholaw.com;
dan@sawtoothlaw.com; bryce@sawtoothlaw.com; andy@sawtoothlaw.com; mnykiel@idahoconservation.org;
mkellner@idahoconservation.org; Barker, Albert (IWRB Member) <apb@idahowaters.com>;
kimraftertranch@gmail.com; mpl@givenspursley.com; chrismeyer@givenspursley.com; ann.vonde@ag.idaho.gov;
michael.orr@ag.idaho.gov; katie@wildlandsdefense.org; wjmulder@treetopranches.com;
dhofstetter@hawleytroxell.com; rgoodson@hawleytroxell.com; Jimrice1965@gmail.com; agennaine@cityofboise.org;
wendi452@aimintl.com; hoosingerlaw@gmail.com; mandersen@idl.idaho.gov; jks@idahowaters.com;
peter.anderson@tu.org; fwprice@blm.gov; EMcgarry@usbr.gov; angela.kaufman@ag.idaho.gov

Cc: Randy Budge <randy@racineolson.com>; TJ Budge <tj@racineolson.com>; James <jtc@ccewsrps.net>; 'Gary
Slette' <gslette@rsidaholaw.com>; 'Dave Tuthill' <dave @idahowaterengineering.com>; Hal Anderson
<hal@idahowaterengineering.com>; Tessa Sparrow <tessa@racineolson.com>; 'Peggy Beltrone'
<peggy.beltrone@gmail.com>

Subject: Cat Creek Energy, LLC - Permit Nos. 63-34403, 63-34652

Dear Director Spackman and parties,

Please find attached the Applicant Cat Creek Energy, LLC’s Notice of Additional Information pertaining to the
above referenced permits.

Also, be advised that Applicant will be filing in the next few days two additional applications for permits to
appropriate the remaining water available in the Cat Creek Reservoir for consumptive uses. The CoV-19
pandemic has resulting in delays in obtaining certain final approvals and document signatures related to the
new applications.

Thanks!

Randy

Randall C. Budge
Attorney

201 E. Center Street / P.O. Box 1391
Pocatello, Idaho 83204
(208)232-6101 - Phone
(208)232-6109 - Fax
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